





Budget Advisory Committee
February 16, 2017 Minutes
Page 3

maintenance fee increase, the impact of enrollment and the decline in eCampus
revenues which leaves TTU with resources of $2,321,136.

Dr. Stinson explained that the cost of a mandatory 3% salary adjustment is $2,162,991;
so the monies received from the state do not cover this amount; noting that it never has,
it has always been a 60/40 split. Dr. Stinson pointed out the E & G Scholarship increases
which are currently $3,408,000; the New Academic Program costs of $285,900, an

R R o T i g T e S el

B




Budget Advisory Committee

Page 4 '

standards; average discount rate to undergraduates; endowed scholarships and interest

:‘&rﬁﬁl_"&_hii B}A_‘Eﬁwlmwd;nm |

» A i

Dr. Brian O’Connor brought forth an informational item from Faculty Senate discussions
regarding the unfavorable 50/50 reduction split between instruction and non-instruction
and concern about how the University came to this point.

Dr Stlnson spoke to what the University planned going forward to address our current

L [ RV QU B R il i el al il e ah iy cmalhalacaliias Aava

[ -




Budget Advisory Committee
February 16, 2017 Minutes
Page 5

facts. Karen asked if there was something listed in the talking points that does not ring
“j’. s wwrobinkancdinea ' tepdeornant har kppua, Tho talrina naiate will ha

distributed no later than tomorrow morning.

Nr Qtinenn adAdad that tha Aranin will ha ninillad hanl tanathar with ae miich nntice ac






Education
Cost Increases for Fiscal Year 2017-2018
State Federal Other Total Posltions

State University and Community College System
+ Tennegsee Board af Resents Svstem Formula Unit - Salary Pool

= i

S
e

|
e

_
]
{
—
i
1,2017. .
: = Ty gy “’_'Fu’“&mﬂ
- =

ARA—
1
_ . i
. Cat:fl'l :ﬁ
i | . h
M
, ' 1
{
J’zb?‘s
230
[4,7¢>

B-93 g



Education
Cost Increases for Fiscal Year 2017-2018
State Federal Other Total Positions

H"", Oata--eaTlan-datin- MWraw Nua Al Do

Ji
* i
To provide non-recurring funds to Tennessee Technological University for cyber security research,
332.78 Tennessse Technologlcal $600,000 $0 80 $600,000 0
University

N |:- aan EA ;B ff:\nnﬂﬂ n
1 &

-~

$0

80
+ Group Health Insurance - Annualize January 1, 2017 Rate Increase

.
~ v . ~ « o~ il Y L LB L PN e ncas mnmceea laanlth (motiranns nramiilim

B-94



Total Positlons

$3,668,700 $0

B-85






2 rblmccanss Drsasmecanala

- —— - |
e d S ——————————————————————————
B {;‘-! oy
J 4 ] -
2 ' 2 ﬂ £ !
/ “4 ! l—" '
—
!
L l |
[
i
§
- - d
State 30,386,900 42,602,700 42,456,600 3,693,200 46,148,800
Federal 613,100 869,700 868,700 0 869,700
Other 28,130,800 26,408,800 26,408,800 0 26,408,800
Tultlon/Fees 100,040,800 98,372,400 98,372,400 0 98,372,400

168,

. Spe— *,A
' i—
| L

{

)
[;,..




Analysis of 2017-18 State Appropriations - Governor's Budget

Operating Costs Increase (Funding Formula)

Govnernor's Budget S 25,000,000
Distribution:
TBR & State Universities S 17,683,000
UT System Universities S 7,316,500
S 24,999,500
Salary Pool 3%
Governor's Budget S 42,000,000
Distribution:
TBR & SU Formula Units S 21,274,800
TBR Non-formula units S 2,355,000
UT Formula units S 8,828,700
UT Nonformula units S 9,096,900
THEC/TSAC (includes Centers Excell & Emph) S 487,500
S 42,042,900

Reconciliation of Governor's Budget to THEC Recommendation on Outcomes Formula:
THEC Recommend Governor's Budget

New Funding Recommendation Funded
APSU S 2,110,500 $ 1,099,200 52.08%
ETSU S 2,845,100 S 1,481,800 52.08%
MTSU S 4,581,900 S 2,386,400 52.08%
TSU S 1,722,400 S 897,000 52.08%
TTU S 2,189,500 S 1,140,400 52.08%
Um S 5,244,900 $ 2,731,700 52.08%
CcC S 12,068,500 S 6,285,800 52.08%
TCAT $ 3,189,500 $ 1,661,200 52.08%
UTK S 10,140,500 S 5,281,500 52.08%
uTC S 2,399,900 S 1,249,900 52.08%
UTM S 1,507,300 $ 785,100 52.09%

S 48,000,000 $ 25,000,000 52.08%

Gavernars Budget Estimated Appropriations 20162017 i

Governor's Budget Base Appropriations 2017-2018 S 42,456,600

(P—

1

ta!

RedurrigeClaime A9y O

Mac-returring Claims Adj.
Recur i b

October Budget Adjusted State Appropriations S 42,692,700
Outcomes Formula Adjustment S (214,500)
Remove non-recurring claims adjustment S (21,600)
Reconciled to Governor's Base Budget 2017-18 S 42,456,600






